2022/2023

R Blunt
R Bayliss
J Bridges
S Hoult
D Everitt
A Gillard
J Legrys
V Richichi
N Rushton
A Saffell
N Smith
SD Sheahan
AJ Geary
M Wyatt
K Merrie
R Johnson
S Gillard
L Goacher
TEP Eynon
R Canny
JA Clarke
DA Harrison
G Hoult
R Boam
R Ashman
C Sewell
C Benfield
D Bigby
M Hay
A Woodman
M French
E Allman
A Bridgen
B Harrison-Rushton
A Black
J Windram
R Morris
J Simmons

£27,226.68
£13,613.40
£8,583.24
£8,273.04
£5,490.36
£13,688.40
£5,565.36
£6,087.21
£13,688.40
£5,834.12
£8,794.89
£10,830.72
£5,490.36
£5,490.36
£13,688.40
£5,648.34
£8,273.04
£5,415.36
£5,415.36
£5,472.78
£8,123.04
£5,415.36
£5,415.36
£10,606.91
£5,263.83
£5,415.36
£5,415.36
£5,415.36
£5,415.36
£13,779.39
£5,415.36
£5,415.36
£5,415.36
£5,415.36
£5,415.36
£5,415.36
£12,913.52
£5,415.36

£303,656.19




	Sheet2

