	2022/2023
R Blunt	£27,226.68
R Bayliss	£13,613.40
J Bridges	£8,583.24
S Hoult	£8,273.04
D Everitt	£5,490.36
A Gillard	£13,688.40
J Legrys	£5,565.36
V Richichi	£6,087.21
N Rushton	£13,688.40
A Saffell	£5,834.12
N Smith	£8,794.89
SD Sheahan	£10,830.72
AJ Geary	£5,490.36
M Wyatt	£5,490.36
K Merrie	£13,688.40
R Johnson	£5,648.34
S Gillard	£8,273.04
L Goacher	£5,415.36
TEP Eynon	£5,415.36
R Canny	£5,472.78
JA Clarke	£8,123.04
DA Harrison	£5,415.36
G Hoult	£5,415.36
R Boam	£10,606.91
R Ashman	£5,263.83
C Sewell	£5,415.36
C Benfield	£5,415.36
D Bigby	£5,415.36
M Hay	£5,415.36
A Woodman	£13,779.39
M French	£5,415.36
E Allman	£5,415.36
A Bridgen	£5,415.36
B Harrison-Rushton	£5,415.36
A Black	£5,415.36
J Windram	£5,415.36
R Morris	£12,913.52
J Simmons	£5,415.36